Melnychuk Svitlana Serhiivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Last position Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head
Date of dismissal Oct. 12, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.59
Expand

risks

1. Declared value of property and cars - 600489.00 UAH exceed
declared income - 58258.00 UAH in 10 times and more

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3943
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3943
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3943
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3943
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3943
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3943

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Melnychuk Serhii Mykhailovych husband —

Melnychuk lvan Serhiiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d7f65363-a26f-4f8f-988f-d38bda7930d6
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24941
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24942
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24942
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24942
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24942

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
dep>xxreokapactpy y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
HavaJibHUK ['0JI0OBHOrO
ynpaBJiHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
HavasIbHUK [0JIOBHOIO
ynpasniHHSA

[onoBHe ynpassiHHSA
HdepxxreokapacTpy y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
HavaJibHUK [0JI0OBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA
Hepxreokagactpy y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
Ha4YaNbHUK ynpaBiHHA

[onoBHe ynpasniHHA
depxreokapacTtpy y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
Ha4YaNbHUK ynpaBaiHHA

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Zakarpattia Oblast (region),
Head of the Department

10 721,59

10 721,59

10 721,59

11 050,91

6 143,15

3 375,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e879f77a-7022-406a-9651-6a3611375f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85f2168b-6815-444c-9c97-7b9dabf1f774
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7817b571-edcd-43a3-9eb4-229272d9c11d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45388815-01f7-4123-8453-890bee09de65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b7b76a5-d0cf-423b-b761-b4a022fa817e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f893399a-9621-488f-97e3-fabeffef2a5d

2015 Department of
Stategeocadastre in Uzhgorod
District of Zakarpattia Region,
Head of the Department

[

1 604,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac440625-3ae8-43fd-a345-a7f3a8eea057

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

5 000,00

5 000,00

5 000,00

5 000,00
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2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e879f77a-7022-406a-9651-6a3611375f7b
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2914.0 sq. m (4)

2914.0 sq. m (4)

2914.0 sq. m (4)

2414.0 sq. m (3)

2414.0 sq. m (3)

2414.0 sq. m (3)

614.0 sgq. m (1)

103.6sg. m
(2)

103.6sg. m
(2)

103.6 sg. m
(2)

103.6 sgq. m
(2)

103.6 sgq. m
(2)

103.6 sgq. m
(2)

67.8sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e879f77a-7022-406a-9651-6a3611375f7b
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VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2019

2018
2017
2016

2015

¢ Skoda Octavia 2014

e Skoda Octavia 2014

e Skoda Octavia 2014

11
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CAREER:

Dec. 19, 2017 — till Oct. 12, 2019 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head

Feb. 3, 2017 — till Nov. 7, 2017 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head

June 22, 2016 — till July 27, 2016 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zakarpattia Oblast
(region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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